VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 83 Department of General Services

Item 83 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$4,264,973	\$4,071,411
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$2,419,692	\$2,226,130
Information Technology Services (79902)	\$1,845,281	\$1,845,281
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,264,973	\$4,071,411